
ADVISOR DIRECTORY 
INFO FOR STUDENTS Advisor Private # E-mail 

Director of Academic 
Advising and Degree 
Planning Resources 

500 Wilder Tower 

 
Karen Thurmond 
  
 

 
678-2588 
569-3214 

 
kthurmnd@memphis.edu 

 

        

Academic Counseling 
Center 

Carl Chando,  
Director 

678 -2063 cchando@memphis.edu 

   Dee Beard 678-5345 ccbeard@memphis.edu 

 Mary Brignole 678-2065 mbrignol@memphis.edu 
212 Wilder Tower Vanessa Brocks 678-4609 vbrocks@memphis.edu 

678-2062 Courtney Fitzgerald 678-1548 cmftzgrl@memphis.edu 
 Sharon Guffin 678-4606 sguffin@memphis.edu 
 Stephanie Johnson 678-4607 sjohnsn2@memphis.edu 
 Patrick  Minderman 678-4234 pmindrmn@memphis.edu 
 

       

Academic Status and 
Retention 

Jacqueline Faulkner, 
Director 

 678-2393  jafalknr@memphis.edu 

 Melissa Campbell 678-2393 mrcmpbl1@memphis.edu 

200 Wilder Tower  Gerise Guy 678-2393  gguy@memphis.edu 

678-2393 Annie Jones 678-2393  abjones2@memphis.edu 
 

        

Arts and Sciences Patsy Krech,  
Advising Coordinator 

678 -3374 pkrech@memphis.edu 

107 Scates Hall 
678-5454 

 

Departmental 
Advisors 

 http://www.memphis.edu/c
as/advisors.htm 

 Jessica Clifford 
Pre-professional 
Advisor 

678-3373 jgclffrd@memphis.edu 

 

Center for Academic 
Transition  
678-2783 

   

 
500 Wilder Tower 

Barbara Thompson,  
ACAD Coordinator 

678-3490 bjthmpsn@memphis.edu 

PRE-NURSING TRANSFER 

STUDENTS   
Trellis Morgan 678-4688 tmmorgan@memphis.edu 

 

 
NEW TRANSFER 

STUDENTS WITH NO 

MAJOR 
 

Yolanda Mathews,  
Academic Transfer and 
Articulation Coordinator 

678-4840 yymathws@memphis.edu 
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Center for Athletic 
Academic Services 

Joseph Luckey,  
Director 

678-2714 jluckey@memphis.edu 
  

 Valorie Lott 678-3982 vlott@memphis.edu 
600 Wilder Tower    Jessie Mills 678-2447  jlmills@memphis.edu 

678-2714 Fred Quarles 678-4467 fquarles@memphi.edu 
 Bridget  

Van Landeghem 
678-3309 bvnlndgh@memphis.edu 

 Kimya Massey 678-2707 kfmassey@memphis.edu  
 Kristin Henke 678-3466 khenke@memphis.edu  

 

     

Communication and 
Fine Arts 

Laurie Snyder,  
College Advisor 

678 -2394 lhsnyder@memphis.edu 

  
CFA 232 

678-2394 

Departmental 
Advisors 

   http://www.memphis.ed
u/ccfa/academicadvisors.
php 

 

    

College of Education 
 

   

202 Ball Hall Kim Enfield,  
ICL Advisor 

678-5915 kamccnnl@memphis.edu 

 
Field House 106B1 

Christina Little,  
Academic Services 
Coordinator, HSS 

678-5037 aclittle@memphis.edu 

 

      

Fogelman College of 
Business 

Mercedes Langford, 
Director 

678-2729  mlngford@memphis.edu 

 
Fogelman Admin 

Building 114 

Mark Alpuente, 
Asst. Director 

678-4115  malpuent@memphis.edu 
  

 678-2860 Mary Johnson 678-4070   mjohnson@memphis.edu 
 

    

Herff  College of 
Engineering 

EN Admin 202 
678-4852 

 
Kathy  Atkinson 
  

  
678-4852 

 
katkinsn@memphis.edu 
  

 

    

Loewenberg School 
of Nursing  

108 Newport Hall 
678-2003 

 
Ella Daniels 

 
678-3984 

 
edaniels@memphis.edu 
 

 

       

University College Dot Hale, (H-O)  678-2844 dmhale@memphis.edu 

678-2716 Tracy Robinson, (P-Z)  678-5077 tprobnsn@memphis.edu  

218 Brister Hall Sara Williams, (A-G)  678-4594 sjwillia@memphis.edu  
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